Meuselwitz, Busplatz
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Abfahrt in Richtung
Lucka — Leipzig
Lucka

Brossen

RufBus

Falkenhain — Lucka
Zechau — Rositz — Molbitz -
Altenburg

Wintersdorf — Gerstenberg
— Altenburg

Wintersdorf — Kriebitzsch —
Altpoderschau

Linie
@ 352
@ 404
@ 408

@ 500

@ 341

Richtung
Zeitz

Abfahrt in Richtung

Mehna — Lumpzig —
GroBbraunshain

Mehna — Altenburg
Wernsdorf — Dobitschen

Rehmsdorf — Tréglitz —
Zeitz

Zeitz
Ankunft
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